
 Intern | Internal#

Klasse E Jugend 1

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Hangl Ella SG Pfunds 208,4 209,9 211,5 629,8

2 Lun Anna SG Aschau i. Z. 209,4 210,4 208,6 628,4

3 Fuschelberger Clara SG Pillersee 208,7 206,6 206,7 622,0

4 Siedler Florian SG Angerberg 206,7 207,6 205,5 619,8

5 Dornauer Matteo SG Aschau i. Z. 208,3 206,3 204 618,6

6 Putz Martina SG Aschau i. Z. 206,3 208 204,2 618,5

7 Eberharter Marco SG Zell a. Ziller 206,2 205,6 205,3 617,1

8 Bruckmaier Magdalena SG Kramsach 202,7 206,5 207,6 616,8

9 Leiter Emma SG Umhausen 202,5 204,9 206,6 614,0

10 Naschberger Amalia SG Walchsee 205,1 205,9 201,8 612,8

11 Szentannai-Güney Deniz SG Scheffau 204,8 202,7 204,4 611,9

12 Prettner Sebastian SG St. Johann 204,5 200,5 206,8 611,8

13 Kopp Ronja SG Kramsach 202,6 203,9 202,4 608,9

14 Seisl Markus SG Kundl 208,4 194,7 204,7 607,8

15 Haaser Anna SG Breitenbach 201,9 202 201,8 605,7

16 Hofmann Christoph SG Thaur 198,8 205,1 201,2 605,1

17 Nitz Hannah SG Fieberbrunn 197,7 204 203 604,7

18 Mayr Jakob SG Ebbs 199,1 204,2 201,3 604,6

19 Jeitner Emanuel SG Umhausen 201,9 202,6 199,8 604,3

20 Darnhofer Emma SG Kundl 202,3 203,5 198,2 604,0

21 Schroll Leander SG Fieberbrunn 199 198,5 205,7 603,2

22 Kopp Peter SG Kramsach 200 202,7 200,4 603,1

23 Unterberger Tristan SG St. Johann 201 196,9 204,1 602,0

24 Lettenbichler Raphael SG Breitenbach 198,6 200 202,9 601,5

25 Zehentner Xaver SG Pillersee 201,5 199,3 199,2 600,0

26 Strobl Luzia SG Kramsach 200,1 196,6 203,3 600,0

27 Egger Thomas SG Thaur 203,7 193 202,6 599,3

28 Ziegler Sarah SG Thaur 187,2 206,3 204,6 598,1

29 Staudach Manuel SG Söll 196,4 197,8 198 592,2

30 Kofler Lena SG Ebbs 191,6 200,6 199,5 591,7

31 Zangerle Fabian SG Ebbs 195 196,1 199,6 590,7

32 Sandbichler Sandro SG Söll 193,2 193,4 202,4 589,0

33 Auer Maximilian SG See 195,3 201,1 191,2 587,6

34 Heubacher Felix SG Kramsach 198,2 187,7 199,6 585,5

35 Pezzei Veronica SG Zirl 197,5 193,5 193,3 584,3

36 Fuschelberger Jacob SG Pillersee 193 191,5 199,4 583,9

37 Pfister Sophia SG Aschau i. Z. 202,2 190,2 191,2 583,6

38 Strillinger Sophie SG Ebbs 189,5 194,4 198,7 582,6

39 Ager Viktoria SG Kramsach 194,6 195,7 191,8 582,1

40 Weißkopf Noha SG Hall 188,9 195,3 197,8 582,0

41 Kaufmann Matheo SG Langkampfen 194,5 188,9 198,5 581,9

42 Lehnhardt Mateo SG Niederndorf 193,5 192,3 196 581,8

43 Riepler Lea - Sophie SG Fieberbrunn 190,6 190,4 199,3 580,3

44 Müller Mia SG Ebbs 191,8 190,4 196,3 578,5

45 Moser Elisabeth SG Breitenbach 194,1 187,5 195,8 577,4

46 Güney Recep SG Söll 184,3 191,7 198,7 574,7

47 Staudinger Anna SG Ebbs 197,2 185,3 192 574,5

48 Salvenmoser Luca SG Söll 191,1 182,8 193,8 567,7

49 Köfler Hanna SG Ötz 190,8 184,2 190,8 565,8

50 Pollok Hannah SG Niederndorf 186,2 188,5 188,4 563,1

51 Auer Michael SG Ötz 184,7 190,6 184,7 560,0

52 Freisinger Matthias SG Ebbs 178,9 189,2 191,8 559,9

53 Schedler Larissa SG Fieberbrunn 176,9 192 189,5 558,4

54 Haselsberger Jana SG Niederndorf 188,9 189,4 179,7 558,0

55 Eisenmann Marcel SG Söll 175,1 190,3 189,9 555,3

56 Schreder Alexander SG Erl 185,4 179,5 189,6 554,5

57 Santer Lorenz SG Ötz 188,9 176,1 188,9 553,9

58 Breitenlechner Lukas SG Bruckhäusl 193,9 190,5 163,3 547,7

59 Lamprecht Marie SG Ebbs 181,1 175,5 189,9 546,5

60 Huber Daria SG Tarrenz 169,8 188,9 184,5 543,2

61 Wirsam Ariane SG Bruckhäusl 177,8 184,5 178,9 541,2

62 Steiner Daniel SG Aschau i. Z. 179 178,6 181 538,6

63 Brunner Jakob SG Aschau i. Z. 185,1 179,2 173,2 537,5

64 Rinke Annemarie SG Bruckhäusl 190,3 177,4 166,6 534,3

65 Scheider Marcel SG Söll 169,7 179,3 179,3 528,3

66 Saurer Marcel SG Söll 170,9 173,2 182 526,1

67 Fankhauser Felix SG Aschau i. Z. 177,9 169,1 179 526,0

68 Feiersinger Daniel SG Söll 167,8 175,7 182,1 525,6

69 Leiter Adrian SG Söll 174,7 178,1 161,3 514,1

70 Spörr Elias SG Ebbs 171,3 163,8 176,1 511,2

71 Pfeiffer Isabella SG Erl 156,6 162,4 138,3 457,3
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Klasse E Jugend 2

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Erhart Alina SG Söll 202,9 204,9 206,1 613,9

2 Steinlechner Marlene SG Münster 202,3 204,5 205,3 612,1

3 Müßigang Johannes SG Thaur 201,8 206,6 202,1 610,5

4 Stöckl Mathea SG Söll 200,4 202,6 201,1 604,1

5 Tipotsch Melanie SG Zell a. Ziller 198,4 199,9 202,9 601,2

6 Zampatori Alessandra SG St. Johann 202,7 197,8 200,7 601,2

7 Sprenger Lea Sophie SG Eben 200,1 198,9 201,5 600,5

8 Reiter Miriam SG St. Johann 200,6 197,6 200,2 598,4

9 Strillinger Valentina SG Langkampfen 198,3 197,3 201,5 597,1

10 Grubhofer Matthias SG Thaur 197,1 201,6 196 594,7

11 Mauracher Stefanie SG Münster 194,9 200,9 196,1 591,9

12 Furlato Sofia SG Ebbs 196 197,2 198,1 591,3

13 Preissler Corina SG Fieberbrunn 197,5 195,7 195,8 589,0

14 Zehentner Ronja SG Pillersee 198,3 197,9 192,2 588,4

15 Trenkwalder  Anna SG Kundl 193,7 192,8 200,8 587,3

16 Troppmair Elina SG Münster 190,6 198,9 196,5 586,0

17 Eisenmann Raphael SG Söll 194,5 192,9 197,6 585,0

18 Güney Reyhan SG Söll 193,1 196,4 195,2 584,7

19 Hennings Mia SG Imst 192,6 196,3 195,1 584,0

20 Mauracher Anna SG Langkampfen 193,2 194,1 195,7 583,0

21 Mayr Katharina SG Ebbs 193,8 195,2 192,9 581,9

22 Simbeni Matteo SG Wörgl 195 193,4 193,4 581,8

23 Laggner Hannah SG Fieberbrunn 192,3 192,8 194,4 579,5

24 Wöll Sarah SG Eben 191,2 192,7 194,5 578,4

25 Wollmann Leni SG Ebbs 193,6 186,5 196,9 577,0

26 Posch Hannah SG Thaur 179,6 197,8 199,6 577,0

27 Waldner Marie SG Ebbs 188 189,2 198,8 576,0

28 Freisinger Lara SG Ebbs 193,8 187,4 192,9 574,1

29 Eisenmann Daniel SG Söll 190,3 191,7 191,4 573,4

30 Leiter David SG Umhausen 192,7 193,5 186,7 572,9

31 Moritz Sophie SG Eben 193,4 187,8 190,6 571,8

32 Schöpf David SG Imst 188,4 187,3 186,6 562,3

33 Wiciak Martyna SG Bruckhäusl 183 185,3 192 560,3

34 Hirzinger Angelina SG Fieberbrunn 182,8 187,3 189,9 560,0

35 Weiss Marcus SG Langkampfen 184,4 184,7 190,1 559,2

36 Giner Romed SG Thaur 176,4 193,8 188,9 559,1

37 Zoller Marie SG Tarrenz 183,8 184 190,5 558,3

38 Gschwentner Rosa SG Breitenbach 184,5 178,7 193,3 556,5

39 Neurauter Noel SG Imst 190,1 180,4 184,2 554,7

40 Feiersinger Julian SG Söll 186,4 185,2 181,7 553,3

41 Hallbrucker Simon SG Kössen 181,8 185,5 182,1 549,4

42 Ranacher Sebastian SG Kössen 183,6 182,7 181,7 548,0

43 Hauser Lukas SG Fieberbrunn 173,8 184 184,1 541,9

44 Hollrieder Lara SG Scheffau 166,5 186,8 188,5 541,8

45 Haas Lorena SG Kramsach 180,2 172,9 188,3 541,4

46 Bramböck Mathias SG Bruckhäusl 179,8 179,6 179,7 539,1

47 Leeb Valentina SG Fieberbrunn 180,7 173,2 183,6 537,5

48 Goldau Liam SG Söll 180,4 174,6 181,4 536,4

49 De Benedetto Tiziane SG Münster 173,2 180,3 180,6 534,1

50 Mayr Leonie SG Walchsee 184,7 174,2 174,4 533,3

51 Flörl Matthias SG Kössen 178,4 176,6 176,4 531,4

52 Waldau Emelie SG Münster 171,5 177,6 175,3 524,4

53 Moser Magdalena SG Breitenbach 170,6 175,2 178,4 524,2

54 Plank Sara SG Ötz 168,2 186,2 168,2 522,6

55 Achrainer Nina SG Breitenbach 162,1 175,6 173,5 511,2

56 Pfeiffer Alexander SG Erl 160,9 161,3 175,3 497,5

57 Kurz Anna SG Erl 138,1 159,7 163 460,8

58 Fischer Leonie SG Kramsach 153,3 161,5 143,7 458,5

59 Edler Christian SG Münster 144,7 146,2 149,3 440,2

60 Baumann Jonas SG Münster 124,9 135,6 140,5 401,0

61 Pachoinig Andreas SG Kundl 176,5 171,3 0 347,8

62 Biechele Max SG Ebbs 153 142,7 0 295,7

63 Bauhofer Maximilian SG Wörgl 163,8 0 0 163,8
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Klasse E Juniors

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Mayr Julia SG Walchsee 204,8 206,4 205,1 616,3

2 Köll Frank SG Tarrenz 205,7 207,6 203 616,3

3 Baumann Bernhard SG Zell a. Ziller 204,2 203,1 208 615,3

4 Oppl Ramona SG Tarrenz 200,7 201,9 200,3 602,9

5 Wurm Lena SG Fügenberg 198,6 207,4 196,7 602,7

6 Kapferer Auer Antonia SG Umhausen 200,1 201,8 199,2 601,1

7 Steinbacher Martina SG Thierberg 201 197,3 202,2 600,5

8 Hirner Matilda SG Münster 194,6 199,8 201,8 596,2

9 Trenkwalder Emma SG Kundl 194 197,3 204,8 596,1

10 Ludl Amelie SG Münster 191,6 199,1 203 593,7

11 Guem Mario SG Pfunds 193,8 201,1 197 591,9

12 Gruber Matteo SG Langkampfen 196,4 191,2 202,4 590,0

13 Stock Fabian SG Scheffau 194,4 198,5 197,1 590,0

14 Holaus Theresa SG Aschau i. Z. 201,4 194,2 193,9 589,5

15 Untertrifaller Laura SG Kramsach 195,4 194,4 195,7 585,5

16 Asprian Flora SG Niederndorf 200,3 196,3 185,3 581,9

17 Bramböck Katharina SG Bruckhäusl 198,8 191,2 191,2 581,2

18 Pristauz Jana SG Niederndorf 197,1 195,2 188,1 580,4

19 Weiss Carina SG Langkampfen 193,8 191,3 193,8 578,9

20 Dengg Josef SG Fügenberg 182,3 199,6 194,8 576,7

21 Fercher Tobias SG Angerberg 188,8 189,8 196,9 575,5

22 Seisl Lisa SG Kundl 182,2 195,1 194,5 571,8

23 Dengg Franz SG Fügenberg 185,2 198,7 184,2 568,1

24 Baumann Luca SG Münster 182,6 198,4 185,7 566,7

25 Stricker Franziska SG Tarrenz 187,8 181,5 197,2 566,5

26 Würtenberger Simon SG Fügenberg 189,1 187,1 188,9 565,1

27 Mauracher Theresa SG Münster 179,7 194,6 190,6 564,9

28 Strobl Simon SG Kramsach 185,1 189,7 187,3 562,1

29 Walcher Lukas SG Kramsach 187,8 185,9 188,1 561,8

30 Kronbichler Sebastian SG Ebbs 185,4 183,4 193 561,8

31 Obwaller Martin SG Fieberbrunn 181,7 191,9 187,9 561,5

32 Leimgruber Anton SG Münster 183,7 189,7 186,3 559,7

33 Riepler Rosalie SG Fieberbrunn 192,6 185 181,8 559,4

34 Hollrieder Sofie SG Scheffau 172,7 186,8 191,7 551,2

35 Nitz David SG Fieberbrunn 174,3 183,1 186,2 543,6

36 Fritz Matteo SG Scheffau 184,3 178 180,8 543,1

37 Schäfer Theo SG Walchsee 184,5 183,1 174,8 542,4

38 Kainz Philip SG Angerberg 175,8 184,2 181,6 541,6

39 Frick Bastian SG Fieberbrunn 184,4 173,9 179,2 537,5

40 Schönberg - Moser Lea SG Scheffau 173,1 185 178,8 536,9

41 Köse Elena SG Niederndorf 175,9 182,4 177,2 535,5

42 Neurauter Migel SG Imst 174,7 177,2 182,2 534,1

43 Doblander Elias SG Tarrenz 177,8 169 187,1 533,9

44 Huetz Anna - Marie SG Fieberbrunn 173,3 175,7 180 529,0

45 Sallegger Florian SG Söll 177,8 168,9 177,8 524,5

46 Breitenlechner Hannah SG Bruckhäusl 178,2 173,1 173,1 524,4

47 Anker Lena SG Thierberg 169 171,5 182,3 522,8

48 Hauser Martin SG Fieberbrunn 173,4 173 175,3 521,7

49 Weissbacher Nick SG Walchsee 178,9 172,7 163,1 514,7

50 Haselsberger Ella SG Scheffau 158,3 176 180,4 514,7

51 Anker Elias SG Thierberg 176,6 178,1 159,1 513,8

52 Pachoinig Valentin SG Kundl 159 175,4 177,9 512,3

53 Naschberger David SG Walchsee 189,8 152,4 169,9 512,1

54 Eberharter Theresa SG Aschau i. Z. 163,7 166,9 181 511,6

55 Greiderer Sebastian SG Ebbs 157,7 176,3 177,1 511,1

56 Reifenstuhl Josefa SG Scheffau 157,2 173,3 163,9 494,4

57 Krall Matteo SG Söll 161,7 152,5 178,9 493,1

58 Rumpold Emma SG Walchsee 172,4 159,8 158,7 490,9

59 Steinbacher Sonja SG Thierberg 159,4 162,6 163,5 485,5

60 Springer Dominik SG Bruckhäusl 156,6 149,7 160,6 466,9

61 Anker Gerorg SG Thierberg 141,2 139,5 140,3 421,0

62 Osterauer Simon SG Ebbs 180,3 137,3 0 317,6
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Klasse Mannschaft Juniors

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Tarrenz 1 594,2 591 600,5 1785,7

Köll Frank 205,7 207,6 203 616,3

Oppl Ramona 200,7 201,9 200,3 602,9

Stricker Franziska 187,8 181,5 197,2 566,5

2 Münster 2 568,8 597,3 590,5 1756,6

Hirner Matilda 194,6 199,8 201,8 596,2

Baumann Luca 182,6 198,4 185,7 566,7

Ludl Amelie 191,6 199,1 203 593,7

3 Fügenberg 1 570 594,1 580,4 1744,5

Wurm Lena 198,6 207,4 196,7 602,7

Würtenberger Simon 189,1 187,1 188,9 565,1

Dengg Josef 182,3 199,6 194,8 576,7

4 Kramsach 3 568,3 570 571,1 1709,4

Strobl Simon 185,1 189,7 187,3 562,1

Untertrifaller Laura 195,4 194,4 195,7 585,5

Walcher Lukas 187,8 185,9 188,1 561,8

5 Niederndorf 1 573,3 573,9 550,6 1697,8

Köse Elena 175,9 182,4 177,2 535,5

Asprian Flora 200,3 196,3 185,3 581,9

Pristauz Jana 197,1 195,2 188,1 580,4

6 Kundl 2 535,2 567,8 577,2 1680,2

Trenkwalder Emma 194 197,3 204,8 596,1

Seisl Lisa 182,2 195,1 194,5 571,8

Pachoinig Valentin 159 175,4 177,9 512,3

7 Walchsee 1 568,2 562,2 543 1673,4

Mayr Julia 204,8 206,4 205,1 616,3

Schäfer Theo 184,5 183,1 174,8 542,4

Weissbacher Nick 178,9 172,7 163,1 514,7

8 Scheffau 1 525,4 561,3 569,2 1655,9

Stock Fabian 194,4 198,5 197,1 590

Hollrieder Sofie 172,7 186,8 191,7 551,2

Haselsberger Ella 158,3 176 180,4 514,7

9 Fieberbrunn 1 540,2 543,8 548 1632

Nitz David 174,3 183,1 186,2 543,6

Riepler Rosalie 192,6 185 181,8 559,4

Huetz Anna - Marie 173,3 175,7 180 529

10 Fieberbrunn 2 539,5 538,8 542,4 1620,7

Obwaller Martin 181,7 191,9 187,9 561,5

Hauser Martin 173,4 173 175,3 521,7

Frick Bastian 184,4 173,9 179,2 537,5

11 Scheffau 2 514,6 536,3 523,5 1574,4

Reifenstuhl Josefa 157,2 173,3 163,9 494,4

Schönberg - Moser Lea 173,1 185 178,8 536,9

Fritz Matteo 184,3 178 180,8 543,1

12 Brooks 4 533,6 514 524,9 1572,5

Bramböck Katharina 198,8 191,2 191,2 581,2

Breitenlechner Hannah 178,2 173,1 173,1 524,4

Springer Dominik 156,6 149,7 160,6 466,9

13 Thierberg 1 511,2 508,3 524,8 1544,3

Steinbacher Martina 201 197,3 202,2 600,5

Anker Lena 169 171,5 182,3 522,8

Anker Gerorg 141,2 139,5 140,3 421

14 Ebbs 1 523,4 497 370,1 1390,5

Kronbichler Sebastian 185,4 183,4 193 561,8

Osterauer Simon 180,3 137,3 0 317,6

Greiderer Sebastian 157,7 176,3 177,1 511,1
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FM x
Klasse Mannschaft Juniors

Rang Mannschaft Finale
1 Niederndorf 1 589,6

Asprian Flora 200,7
Pristauz Jana 199,4
Köse Elena 189,5

2 Tarrenz 1 582,2
Oppl Ramona 197,0
Köll Frank 196,3
Stricker Franziska 188,9

3 Fügenberg 1 576,8
Wurm Lena 201,0
Dengg Josef 191,8
Würtenberger Simon 184,0

4 Münster 2 566,1
Ludl Amelie 192,9
Hirner Matilda 191,6
Mauracher Theresa 181,6

5 Kundl 2 560,8
Seisl Lisa 194,9
Trenkwalder Emma 193,6
Pachoinig Valentin 172,3

6 Kramsach 3 560,2
Untertrifaller Laura 190,1
Walcher Lukas 185,1
Schön Lisa 185,0

7 Walchsee 1 202,1
Mayr Julia 202,1
Weissbacher Nick
Schäfer Theo
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